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И А И  И  А И  
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 (  ) 

     

1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       

 
 

  

,    
   

 
 

 
  

(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 353082,87 4323528,02  - 

2 353083,95 4323529,53  - 

3 353087,34 4323534,22  - 

4 353095,52 4323546,09  - 

5 353109,67 4323567,24  - 

6 353118,67 4323583,74  - 

7 353128,04 4323587,52  - 

8 353157,10 4323632,03  - 

9 353194,72 4323684,53  - 

10 353259,21 4323771,28  - 

11 353291,49 4323821,33  - 

12 353329,44 4323871,73  - 

13 353355,07 4323905,78  - 

14 353357,30 4323908,73  - 
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15 353359,15 4323911,19  - 

16 353359,71 4323911,93  - 

17 353360,25 4323912,66  - 

18 353364,10 4323917,79  - 

19 353370,10 4323925,75  - 

20 353334,66 4323951,34  - 

21 353257,56 4324009,75  - 

22 353263,51 4324023,21  - 

23 353307,10 4323990,28  - 

24 353312,78 4323999,39  - 

25 353279,15 4324026,06  - 

26 353278,50 4324026,58  - 

27 353264,01 4324049,85  - 

28 353264,09 4324053,55  - 

29 353248,85 4324078,77  - 

30 353231,36 4324067,37  - 

31 353072,62 4323969,14  - 

32 353035,65 4323939,50  - 

33 353026,78 4323948,83  - 

34 353025,07 4323947,73  - 

35 353022,08 4323945,81  - 

36 353005,88 4323935,41  - 

37 352984,17 4323921,50  - 

38 352973,42 4323915,76  - 

39 352963,26 4323910,78  - 

40 352946,46 4323904,22  - 

41 352936,38 4323900,85  - 

42 352922,83 4323894,85  - 

43 352912,08 4323890,06  - 



13 

 

44 352888,44 4323881,00  - 

45 352868,70 4323873,20  - 

46 352861,51 4323869,77  - 

47 352852,63 4323867,87  - 

48 352839,64 4323863,93  - 

49 352820,91 4323859,38  - 

50 352803,17 4323857,61  - 

51 352786,17 4323857,32  - 

52 352785,27 4323841,54  - 

53 352770,03 4323822,81  - 

54 352757,50 4323819,21  - 

55 352749,55 4323826,34  - 

56 352728,83 4323844,96  - 

57 352709,73 4323825,73  - 

58 352729,51 4323808,87  - 

59 352750,11 4323795,61  - 

60 352779,88 4323776,82  - 

61 352799,82 4323767,91  - 

62 352827,64 4323748,54  - 

63 352874,19 4323707,64  - 

64 352916,81 4323673,71  - 

65 352954,45 4323645,14  - 

66 352989,77 4323613,35  - 

67 352999,77 4323602,13  - 

1 353082,87 4323528,02  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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  № 2 

И А И  И  А И  

  -3  -   III 
  

 (  ) 

     

1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       

 
 

  

,    
   

 
 

 
  

(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 352757,50 4323819,21  - 

2 352770,03 4323822,81  - 

3 352785,27 4323841,54  - 

4 352786,17 4323857,32  - 

5 352803,17 4323857,61  - 

6 352820,91 4323859,38  - 

7 352839,64 4323863,93  - 

8 352852,63 4323867,87  - 

9 352861,51 4323869,77  - 

10 352868,70 4323873,20  - 

11 352888,44 4323881,00  - 

12 352912,08 4323890,06  - 

13 352922,83 4323894,85  - 

14 352936,38 4323900,85  - 
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15 352946,46 4323904,22  - 

16 352963,26 4323910,78  - 

17 352973,42 4323915,76  - 

18 352984,17 4323921,50  - 

19 353005,88 4323935,41  - 

20 353022,08 4323945,81  - 

21 353025,07 4323947,73  - 

22 353016,09 4323968,28  - 

23 353007,59 4323964,34  - 

24 352993,97 4323956,43  - 

25 352975,18 4323943,29  - 

26 352968,92 4323939,97  - 

27 352964,33 4323938,00  - 

28 352952,43 4323938,41  - 

29 352946,94 4323939,71  - 

30 352935,67 4323943,71  - 

31 352914,70 4323950,73  - 

32 352899,65 4323956,54  - 

33 352898,14 4323957,12  - 

34 352895,79 4323957,98  - 

35 352885,91 4323957,17  - 

36 352871,98 4323955,88  - 

37 352867,71 4323952,47  - 

38 352863,51 4323955,56  - 

39 352852,15 4323962,13  - 

40 352832,62 4323974,37  - 

41 352789,94 4324001,09  - 

42 352790,75 4324002,13  - 

43 352766,21 4324018,67  - 
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44 352749,07 4324029,14  - 

45 352737,18 4324036,83  - 

46 352720,98 4324046,76  - 

47 352695,43 4324064,33  - 

48 352677,17 4324077,43  - 

49 352640,67 4324103,45  - 

50 352628,62 4324111,15  - 

51 352521,40 4324144,51  - 

52 352512,70 4324147,88  - 

53 352508,79 4324135,94  - 

54 352507,76 4324136,26  - 

55 352477,57 4324146,01  - 

56 352474,46 4324132,68  - 

57 352473,84 4324130,01  - 

58 352461,87 4324130,48  - 

59 352445,89 4324134,43  - 

60 352439,25 4324136,28  - 

61 352426,11 4324137,60  - 

62 352402,13 4324139,34  - 

63 352393,14 4324140,00  - 

64 352392,57 4324141,36  - 

65 352388,60 4324143,11  - 

66 352385,07 4324145,55  - 

67 352383,15 4324145,72  - 

68 352381,12 4324146,89  - 

69 352380,31 4324147,83  - 

70 352379,45 4324149,21  - 

71 352378,92 4324151,30  - 

72 352379,11 4324153,15  - 
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73 352379,69 4324154,89  - 

74 352380,81 4324156,32  - 

75 352382,53 4324157,72  - 

76 352378,44 4324160,46  - 

77 352369,30 4324161,89  - 

78 352369,18 4324161,38  - 

79 352351,98 4324164,18  - 

80 352350,14 4324164,63  - 

81 352350,28 4324165,24  - 

82 352342,66 4324167,45  - 

83 352330,83 4324172,82  - 

84 352331,14 4324173,97  - 

85 352325,97 4324175,18  - 

86 352329,43 4324189,66  - 

87 352332,08 4324194,44  - 

88 352335,63 4324205,25  - 

89 352333,58 4324205,86  - 

90 352330,69 4324206,73  - 

91 352326,20 4324208,05  - 

92 352321,08 4324209,58  - 

93 352319,08 4324202,63  - 

94 352314,46 4324189,41  - 

95 352307,48 4324189,25  - 

96 352306,66 4324185,39  - 

97 352308,36 4324182,97  - 

98 352306,55 4324179,20  - 

99 352273,80 4324198,44  - 

100 352272,44 4324199,16  - 

101 352270,08 4324200,62  - 
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102 352256,88 4324176,99  - 

103 352288,04 4324158,90  - 

104 352288,27 4324154,14  - 

105 352305,29 4324144,25  - 

106 352338,69 4324121,49  - 

107 352373,32 4324098,59  - 

108 352369,29 4324088,36  - 

109 352375,51 4324077,91  - 

110 352425,02 4324050,10  - 

111 352478,61 4324018,40  - 

112 352484,89 4324019,15  - 

113 352521,40 4323999,06  - 

114 352529,50 4323990,31  - 

115 352532,50 4323984,84  - 

116 352573,09 4323954,44  - 

117 352590,91 4323941,02  - 

118 352612,26 4323923,88  - 

119 352598,57 4323903,67  - 

120 352598,88 4323895,39  - 

121 352603,39 4323888,88  - 

122 352698,05 4323823,72  - 

123 352704,51 4323822,95  - 

124 352709,73 4323825,73  - 

125 352728,83 4323844,96  - 

126 352749,55 4323826,34  - 

1 352757,50 4323819,21  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 352473,84 4324130,01  - 

2 352474,46 4324132,68  - 

3 352477,57 4324146,01  - 

4 352507,76 4324136,26  - 

5 352508,79 4324135,94  - 

6 352512,70 4324147,88  - 

7 352511,56 4324148,26  - 

8 352481,08 4324158,15  - 

9 352454,62 4324168,01  - 

10 352454,30 4324167,21  - 

11 352447,22 4324169,67  - 

12 352447,59 4324171,36  - 

13 352445,43 4324171,90  - 

14 352444,96 4324170,40  - 
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15 352376,35 4324191,95  - 

16 352358,74 4324197,43  - 

17 352335,63 4324205,25  - 

18 352332,08 4324194,44  - 

19 352329,43 4324189,66  - 

20 352325,97 4324175,18  - 

21 352331,14 4324173,97  - 

22 352330,83 4324172,82  - 

23 352342,66 4324167,45  - 

24 352350,28 4324165,24  - 

25 352350,14 4324164,63  - 

26 352351,98 4324164,18  - 

27 352369,18 4324161,38  - 

28 352369,30 4324161,89  - 

29 352378,44 4324160,46  - 

30 352382,53 4324157,72  - 

31 352380,81 4324156,32  - 

32 352379,69 4324154,89  - 

33 352379,11 4324153,15  - 

34 352378,92 4324151,30  - 

35 352379,45 4324149,21  - 

36 352380,31 4324147,83  - 

37 352381,12 4324146,89  - 

38 352383,15 4324145,72  - 

39 352385,07 4324145,55  - 

40 352388,60 4324143,11  - 

41 352392,57 4324141,36  - 

42 352393,14 4324140,00  - 

43 352402,13 4324139,34  - 
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44 352426,11 4324137,60  - 

45 352439,25 4324136,28  - 

46 352445,89 4324134,43  - 

47 352461,87 4324130,48  - 

1 352473,84 4324130,01  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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И А И  И  А И  

  -1  ,    
 

 (    ,   

(  - ) 

   

 

N 

/  

    

1 2 3 

1    ,  «  
» 

2   +/-   
  

(P +/-  P) 

14177 .  
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1.   ИИИ  - 70____________ 

 

2.       
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(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 352256,88 4324176,99  - 

2 352270,08 4324200,62  - 

3 352272,44 4324199,16  - 

4 352273,80 4324198,44  - 

5 352306,55 4324179,20  - 

6 352308,36 4324182,97  - 

7 352306,66 4324185,39  - 

8 352307,48 4324189,25  - 

9 352314,46 4324189,41  - 

10 352319,08 4324202,63  - 

11 352321,08 4324209,58  - 

12 352305,95 4324214,75  - 

13 352263,08 4324227,85  - 

14 352206,91 4324248,94  - 



29 

 

15 352206,65 4324248,34  - 

16 352205,66 4324246,21  - 

17 352158,91 4324260,95  - 

18 352159,63 4324263,65  - 

19 352135,71 4324270,95  - 

20 352131,33 4324272,18  - 

21 352097,35 4324282,67  - 

22 352096,16 4324283,03  - 

23 352092,59 4324284,23  - 

24 352085,10 4324286,66  - 

25 352084,85 4324285,84  - 

26 352060,35 4324291,94  - 

27 352005,56 4324309,30  - 

28 351883,85 4324347,90  - 

29 351882,67 4324349,69  - 

30 351881,27 4324350,22  - 

31 351880,83 4324348,86  - 

32 351855,39 4324356,89  - 

33 351854,43 4324357,19  - 

34 351855,56 4324361,25  - 

35 351833,82 4324368,27  - 

36 351829,23 4324355,04  - 

37 351834,10 4324353,04  - 

38 351851,00 4324344,87  - 

39 351865,34 4324341,26  - 

40 351877,34 4324338,25  - 

41 351895,45 4324330,79  - 

42 351898,78 4324330,03  - 

43 351902,29 4324328,70  - 
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44 351902,04 4324327,99  - 

45 351926,28 4324319,30  - 

46 351930,88 4324317,64  - 

47 351940,65 4324314,07  - 

48 351958,72 4324307,46  - 

49 351965,98 4324297,64  - 

50 351998,09 4324287,33  - 

51 351998,69 4324287,14  - 

52 352000,25 4324287,04  - 

53 352003,82 4324286,79  - 

54 352054,30 4324268,36  - 

55 352076,66 4324260,26  - 

56 352093,59 4324254,03  - 

57 352121,35 4324241,20  - 

58 352151,04 4324231,55  - 

59 352151,18 4324232,11  - 

60 352188,59 4324209,61  - 

61 352185,83 4324204,29  - 

62 352242,56 4324177,18  - 

63 352243,63 4324179,41  - 

64 352247,91 4324177,11  - 

65 352254,93 4324173,34  - 

1 352256,88 4324176,99  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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